
$4,000

924 DOVEPLUM CT, HOLLYWOOD, FL, 33019
https://ritterproperties.com

Beautifully renovated 3BR/2BA townhome in sought-after West
Lake Village, just minutes from the beach and Downtown
Hollywood. This spacious, modern unit features an open kitchen
with white cabinetry, granite counters, stainless steel appliances,
and an island. Bathrooms boast quartz counters, updated
fixtures, and frameless glass showers. Each bedroom has a walk-
in closet. Porcelain floors downstairs, […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1748 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1748 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 2040 sq ft SubdivisionName: WEST LAKE VILLAGE PLAT

ListOfficeName: Condoideas Realty Group LLC GarageSpaces: 1

View: Garden UnitNumber: 924

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11777456

Building Details
Year built: 1996 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: WEST LAKE VILLAGE PLAT Parking: Parking Garage

Amenities & Features
Security Features: Gated with Guard Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,

Microwave, Other Equipment/Appliances, Refrigerator,
Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Tennis Court(s) PoolFeatures: Heated

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


